
Get tested if you have  
any signs of coronavirus

If you have any signs of coronavirus 
you should have a test as soon as 
you can.

To find out how to get a test:

•	Visit nhs.uk/coronavirus

•	Or call 119

If you think you have coronavirus 
you must not leave your home, 
apart from to have a test.

This will help stop your friends  
and family catching coronavirus.

CORONAVIRUS 
WASH YOUR HANDS  

MORE OFTEN  
FOR 20 SECONDS
Use soap and water or a  
hand sanitiser when you:

Get home or into work

Blow your nose, sneeze or cough

Eat or handle food

PROTECT  
YOURSELF 
& OTHERS

CORONAVIRUS

For more information and the Government’s  
Action Plan go to nhs.uk/coronavirus
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5. Find out how you could pay less to
heat your home at
www.gov.uk/phe/keep-warm

6. Get someone to check your cooker and
heaters are safe. Make sure they are
registered with Gas Safe.




